Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Part Numbers Information
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Amperage Body Color Bulk Part # Voltage Drop
2A Gray ANM-UL-2A 225mV
3A Violet ANM-UL-3A 200mV
4A Pink ANM-UL-4A 200mV
5A Tan ANM-UL-5A 175mV
7.5A     Brown ANM-UL-7.5A 150mV
10A Red ANM-UL-10A 140mV
15A Blue ANM-UL-15A 125mV
20A Yellow ANM-UL-20A 125mV
25A Clear/White ANM-UL-25A 125mV
30A Green ANM-UL-30A 120mV
Rev B 05/2025
Miniature Blade Fuse ANM-UL
Tolerances ±0.012 [0.3] Unless Otherwise Specified
Designed to meet ISO 8820-3 Standards